Thank you for using this lift table. Your lift table is made of high quality steel and is
designed for the horizontal lifting and transport of loads on a level, fixed base. For your
safety and correct operation, please carefully read this instruction before using it and
keep it on file for future reference.
NOTE: All of the information reported herein is based on data available at the moment of
printing. We reserve the right to modify our own products at any moment without notice and
incurring in any sanction. So, it is suggested to always verify possible updates.
1. WARNINGS

4-3.Lowering table
WARNING: DO NOT put foot or hand in scissors mechanism
 Pull the control handle to make the table lower.
5. Specifications
Model
Capacity
(kg)
Table
(mm)
Table
Height (mm)
Wheel
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ELT330N 150 / 330lbs 700X450 / 27.5x17.7” 220-720 / 8.6-28.3”  / 3.9” 46 / 101.2lbs
6. Service Instructions
6-1. Lubricate each point described below every month:
6-2. Change hydraulic oil every 12 months.
Lubricating Points
(1) Fitting of cylinder---Oil
(2) Roller friction surface---Grease
(3) Link pin ---Oil
MAXIMUM CAPACITY OF TABLE
ELT330N
330Lbs
(4) Pedal fitting point---Oil
(5) Grease nipple---Grease
7.  Part List of Table
No Mobile No. Description Quantity
1 ELT330N-1 Handle Grip 1
2 ELT330N-2 Control Handle 1
3 ELT330N-3 Elastic Pin 1
4 ELT330N-4 Nut 1
5 ELT330N-5 Bolt With Hole 1
6 ELT330N-6 Jacket 1
7 ELT330N-7 Pull Line 1
8 ELT330N-8 Long Shaft 1
9 ELT330N-9 Spring 2
10 ELT330N-10 Retaining Ring 4
11 ELT330N-11 Washer 2
12 ELT330N-12 Pin 4
13 ELT330N-13 Bolt 8
14 ELT330N-14 Washer 8
15 ELT330N-15 Elastic Washer 8
16 ELT330N-16 Nut 8
17 ELT330N-17 Universal Wheel 2
18 ELT330N-18 Frame  (EU) 1
18A ELT330N-18A Frame  (USA) 1
19 ELT330N-19 Bolt 2
20 ELT330N-20 Dust Cover 4
21 ELT330N-21 Axle 2
22 ELT330N-22 Bearing 2
22A ELT330N-22A loop 2
23 ELT330N-23 Wheel 2
24 ELT330N-24 Nut 2
25 ELT330N-25 Pump Unit 1
26 ELT330N-26 Washer 2
27 ELT330N-27 Pin 1
28 ELT330N-28 Washer 1
29 ELT330N-29 Retaining 1
30 ELT330N-30 Pin 1
32 ELT330N-32 Retaining Ring 2
33 ELT330N-33 Connecting 1
No Mobile No. Description Quantity
34 ELT330N-34 Cushion 1
35 ELT330N-35 Bolt 1
36 ELT330N-36 Bushing 2
37 ELT330N-37 Cushion 1
38 ELT330N-38 Pedal Bar 1
39 ELT330N-39 Protecting Cover 1
40 ELT330N-40 Table  (EU) 1
40A ELT330N-40A Table  (USA) 1
41 ELT330N-41 Retaining Ring 4
42 ELT330N-42 Roller 4
43 ELT330N-43 Pin 2
44 ELT330N-44 Bushing 2
45 ELT330N-45 Retaining Ring 2
46 ELT330N-46 Pin 1
47 ELT330N-47 Retaining Ring 2
48 ELT330N-48 Fork Arm  (EU) 1
48A ELT330N-48A Fork Arm  (USA) 1
49 ELT330N-49 Bushing 2
50 ELT330N-50 Pin 2
51 ELT330N-51 Retaining Ring 2
53 ELT330N-53 Support Plank 2
54 ELT330N-54 Nut 2
55 ELT330N-55 Screw 2
56 ELT330N-56 Protecting board 1
57 ELT330N-57 Bolt 4
7. Part List of Pump
No Mobile No. Description Quantity
201 ELT330N-201 Seal Washer 1
202 ELT330N-202 Pump Cylinder 1
203 ELT330N-203 Dust Ring 1
204 ELT330N-204 Y-Seal 1
205 ELT330N-205 Pump Piston 1
206 ELT330N-206 Spring 1
207 ELT330N-207 Spring Cap 1
208 ELT330N-208 Retaining Ring 1
209 ELT330N-209 Joint Plate 2
210 ELT330N-210 Pin 1
212 ELT330N-212 Elastic Pin 1
213 ELT330N-213 Spring 1
214 ELT330N-214 Strike Pin 1
215 ELT330N-215 Seal Washer 1
216 ELT330N-216 Axle Sleeve 1
217 ELT330N-217 O-Ring 2
218 ELT330N-218 Nut 1
219 ELT330N-219 Screw 1
220 ELT330N-220 Lever Plate 1
221 ELT330N-221 Nut 1
222 ELT330N-222 Elastic Washer 1
223 ELT330N-223 Washer 1
224 ELT330N-224 Bolt With Hole 1
225 ELT330N-225 Bolt With Hole 1
226 ELT330N-226 Nut 1
227 ELT330N-227 Plug 1
228 ELT330N-228 O-Ring 1
229 ELT330N-229 Adjusting Bolt 1
230 ELT330N-230 Spring 1
231 ELT330N-231 Spindle of Safety Valve 1
232 ELT330N-232 Steel Ball 1
233 ELT330N-233 O-Ring 1
234 ELT330N-234 Seat of Pumping Valve 1
No Mobile No. Description Quantity
235 ELT330N-235 Spindle of Pumping Valve 1
236 ELT330N-236 Spring 1
237 ELT330N-237 Seal Washer 1
242 ELT330N-242 Bolt 1
243 ELT330N-243 Seal Washer 1
244E ELT330N-244E Retaining Ring 1
245E ELT330N-245E Washer 1
246E ELT330N-246E O-Ring 1
247E ELT330N-247E Cup Packing 1
248E ELT330N-248E Piston 1
249E ELT330N-249E O-Ring 1
250E ELT330N-250E Piston Rod 1
251E ELT330N-251E Seal Washer 1
252E ELT330N-252E Cylinder Cap 1
253E ELT330N-253E O-Ring 1
254E ELT330N-254E Dust Ring 1
255 ELT330N-255 Plug 1
256 ELT330N-256 Liquid Throttle Sheath 1
257 ELT330N-257 Bolt 1
258E ELT330N-258E Sleeve 1